

Schedule XIV Form No. 134
ଶିଳ୍ପ ମନ୍ତ୍ରାଳୟ (ସଂ) ପାଟଣାପୁରୀ ପ୍ରଶାସନ ଦ୍ଵାରା ତିଆରି କରାଯାଇଥିବା
ଏକ ସମୀକ୍ଷାପତ୍ର ଉପରେ ନିମ୍ନ ପ୍ରସ୍ତୁତ.

DIVISION

Agreement No. 125 SBD/2020-21

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer

PWD Works Division

Patna

(376)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

(SHAMBHUNATH PATHAK)

Block-Suppi

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/② Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) - - -					
Qty. vide T msp ①					
Item no: - ⑥① = 0.28 Ha					
@ Rs 52133.76/Ha					Rs 14317.00
②/④ Construction of Embankment - - -					
100.00m lead					
Qty. vide T msp ②					
Item no: - ⑥① = 443.705m					
@ Rs 141.14/m ³					Rs 62624.00
③/⑤ Construction of Subgrade and Earthen shoulder - - -					
Qty. vide T msp ③					
Item no: - ⑥① = 1642.47m ²					
@ Rs 175.22/m ²					Rs 287743.00
④/⑥ Construction of granular sub-base - - -					
Qty. vide T msp ④					
Item no: - ⑥① = 651.39m ²					
@ Rs 2835.20/m ²					Rs 1846820.00
⑤/⑨ Providing and laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct					
Continuation					C/o Rs 22,11,554.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
300mm dia across the road -					
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
Item no: (1) = 25.00m					
@ Rs 850.51/m					Rs 21262.00
(6)/(22) Earthwork in excavation for foundation -					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
Item no: (2) = 29.26m ³					
@ Rs 269.22/m ³					Rs 7880.00
(7)/(23) Providing R.C.C. concrete for plain					

Concrete -					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
Item no: (3) = 2.69m ³					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
Item no: (4) = 1.405m ³					
				4.096m ³	
@ Rs 5742.80/m ³					Rs 23522.00
(8)/(24) Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe N.P.s for culverts on -					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
Item no: (5) = 10.00m					
@ Rs 1662.73/m					Rs 16627.00
					(Rs 69291.00)

Continuation B/F P2211554.0

Cfo = 22,80,845.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P P 12	60645.00
① (26) Plain cement concrete m2 in slab -					
Structure ---					
Qty. vide Tm3 P ③					
Item no: ① = 21.97m ²					
Qty. vide Tm3 P ④					
Item no: ② = 6.912m ²					
Less for pipe					
(-) 2 x 2 x $\pi/4 \times (0.83m)^2 \times 0.53$					
= (-) 1.147m ²					
					27.735m ²
@ P 641 B. 14/m ²					P 178,007.0

					P 2458852.00
Less 5.68% as per agg. ①					P 139662.00
					P 2319190.00

Screened					Sagink
27/03/24					27.03.2021
AE					AE

Continuation